P1
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
FEATURES
LSRN40 SERIES
3.8W IP65/IP67 Outdoor LED Strip A R C H I T E C T U R A L
SPECIFICATIONS

DIMMABLE
IP67
STANDARD ORDERING GUIDE
P2
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
LSRN40 SERIES
3.8W IP65/IP67 Outdoor LED Strip A R C H I T E C T U R A L
Model
LSRN40
Power FeedVoltage
24
24 Volts
IP65BF
Bottom Feed
IP65SFL
Side Feed Left
IP65SFR
Side Feed Right
IP65EF
End Feed
IP67BF
Bottom Feed
IP67SFL
Side Feed Left
IP67SFR
Side Feed Right
IP67EF
End Feed
Length
16
16.4 ft.
32
32 ft
*PF
per ft.
Color
Temperature
27K
2700K
30K
3000K
40K
4000K
Power Feed Length
HW3
3 Ft. Power Feed
HW10
10 Ft. Power Feed
* custom length orders come in increments
of 3.3 inches.
P3
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
LSRN40 SERIES
3.8W IP65/IP67 Outdoor LED Strip A R C H I T E C T U R A L
IP65/IP67 power feed
BF
Bottom Feed
SFL
Side Feed Left
EF
End Feed
EC
End Cap
SFR
Side Feed Right
P4
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643